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55

LOPEZ DE LETONA URRUTICOECH FEDERACION VASC

MARQUINEZ DE LA HOZ, FERNAN
DIAZ BILBAO, MARTIN

BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO CELLES
GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FRANCISCO PARKOTXA
ALONSO DEL RIO, TOMAS LARRABEA
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN MANU  PARKOTXA

PARKOTXA

ARANA MALLO, JOSE MARIA PARKOTXA
ARRI ARIAS, JESUS MEAZTEGI
LEARRA ARIAS, JUAN LUIS MEAZTEGI

HERRERA HERRERA, HECTOR JON MEAZTEGI
RAMOS ORTIZ, ALAIN MEAZTEGI
CALLEJA GARCIA, JON PARKOTXA
GARCIA SECO, ANGEL JAVIER

MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JAVIER PARKOTXA
ULLOA SALDANA, OSCAR JUNQUERA GOLF
AMARIKA SANUDO, ALBERTO PARKOTXA
CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO PARKOTXA
BENEITEZ MARTIN, MANUEL TOM MEAZTEGI
FERNANDEZ LEIVA,FRANCISCO PARKOTXA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO  PARKOTXA
ROJAS TRANQUE, LUIS IGNACIO PARKOTXA
ARRETXEA EGUIA, INAKI MEAZTEGI
CARRASCO SALAS, SANTIAGO MEAZTEGI
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL PARKOTXA

ALVAREZ ETXEGARAI, GORKA

RIOS AGUILAR, JORGE NEGURI
SARATXO FERNANDEZ, INIGO MEAZTEGI
CORTINA MUNOZ, ANGEL PARKOTXA

GORRINO-BEASCOA ECHEVARRIA, MEAZTEGI

GONZALEZ ABRISKETA, MANUEL PARKOTXA
LAMAS URGOITI, EDUARDO PARKOTXA
PATON CASTANO, JUAN VICENTE =~ PARKOTXA
SOLOZABAL MERINO, AITOR PARKOTXA
PRIETA CASADO, JOSE M? DE L NEGURI

VILLAGRA PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS PARKOTXA
MARURI MARTINEZ, ALBERTO PARKOTXA
LASAGABASTER ZABALA, INAKI PARKOTXA

GUERECAECHEBARRIA EGUILLEOR PARKOTXA
ROMANO PRADA, JESUS MARIA PARKOTXA
MARDONES NARBAIZA, JON ANDE PARKOTXA
MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JUAN J PARKOTXA
SALAZAR PRIETO, DAVID

BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO LARRABEA
BENGOETXEA MATIAS, PEDRO MEAZTEGI
ACHA MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS PARKOTXA

SAITUA MURNOZ, LUIS JESUS

GARCIA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO PARKOTXA
MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO MEAZTEGI

PEREZ SALAZAR, MIKEL PARKOTXA
URRUTIA OCIO, GUILLERMO PARKOTXA
CAMPO RECIO, BRAULIO DEL PARKOTXA

ARRAIBI IZA, MIKEL DERIO
REVILLA LOPEZ, PEDRO MEAZTEGI
HERNANDEZ ROLA, MIGUEL ANGE PARKOTXA
IBANEZ PEREZ, ANGEL JOSE PARKOTXA
MARTINEZ RUIZ, EMILIO MEAZTEGI

URABURU GOLF

GOLF SANTA MARI

URABURU GOLF

CASARES COSTA

URABURU GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10,4
9,1

10,1
6,2

12,0
11,1
9,0
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16,6
14,9
9,7

14,7
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22,6
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CASADO CORVO, JUAN SILVESTR
URKIOLA HERNANDEZ, GAIZKA
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA

VECINO PEREZ, GABRIEL
TORRES AMANN, RAMON

DIEZ LLORENTE, JOSE LUIS
BIDAURRETA CALVO, INAKI

SAEZ NEGRETE, ALFREDO
RODRIGUEZ ZUGAZAGA, M? CARM
JAUREGUI SANTIBANEZ, MARIA
GONZALEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
ARRIETA MAURICA, JESUS JUAN
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, FELIX
MUNOZ BRAVO, MARIA

LOPEZ DE ARKAUTE MONTOYA, J
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
BASABE GORROCHATEGUI, JULIO
RODRIGUEZ BARCENA, IRAIDE
DOMINGO VAZQUEZ, ANDER
URKIOLA LEJARZA, IMANOL
ABARRATEGUI URRUTICOECHEA,
CUESTA SAIZ, MARIA JESUS
ARIAS LABURU, LUIS

ODRIOZOLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
ALBONIGA TORRE, FERNANDO
ABIN LOPEZ, ESTHER

DIEZ PACHECO, TERESA

JUEZ MORENO, ADOLFO

CLUB

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PALACIO URGOITI
PARKOTXA
PLAYA SERENA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
FEDERACION VASC
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,6
36,0
28,0
25,6
22,1
19,8
29,6
19,8
31,0
32,8
26,5
24,9
26,9
28,1
26,1
24,1
28,3
39,8
33,0
30,8
24,7
32,5
21,8
18,6
17,6
26,5
21,3
25,6
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